OP \$115.00 5772813

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM611769

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
JIDSPA, LLC		11/25/2020	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	STEMCONNECTOR, LLC	
Street Address:	1500 Rosecrans Avenue	
Internal Address:	Suite 500, No. 651	
City:	Manhattan Beach	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90266	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5772813	STEMCONNECTOR
Registration Number:	4621258	STEM CAREER ACCELERATOR DAY
Registration Number:	4624030	STEM 2.0
Registration Number:	4590284	MILLION WOMEN MENTORS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2155993329

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 215-599-6078

Email: sbravato@awlegal.com
Correspondent Name: Steven C. Bravato, Paralegal

Address Line 1: 2400 Market Street

Address Line 2: Suite 301 - ASKOT, WEINER & COHEN, LLP Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103-3033

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Steven C. Bravato, Paralegal
SIGNATURE:	/s/ Steven C. Bravato
DATE SIGNED:	12/01/2020

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007120 FRAME: 0140

source=JIDSPA.Filed DE Cert of Amend - Name Change to STEMConnector.1011.040#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007120 FRAME: 0141

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 10:26 AM 11/25/2020
FILED 10:26 AM 11/25/2020
SR 20208491865 - File Number 3564658

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF JIDSPA, LLC FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF DELAWARE ON AUGUST 31, 2020

---0000000---

JIDSPA, LLC, a limited liability company organized and existing under and by virtue of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

1. The name of the limited liability company is:

JIDSPA, LLC

2. That a Certificate of Formation was filed by the Secretary of State of Delaware on August 31, 2020 and that said Certificate is hereby amended as follows:

Item No. 1, the name of the limited liability company, shall be changed to read as set forth, in its entirety:

1. The name of the limited liability company is:

STEMCONNECTOR, LLC

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment this 23rd day of November, 2020.

Steven C. Bravato, Authorized Person

JIDSPA.DE Cert of Amend - Name Change to STEMConnector, 1011.040.docx

RECORDED: 12/01/2020

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007120 FRAME: 0142